Terminplan Amtsblatt 2025

Titelblatt
Ortschaft/Gemeinde

GroRromstedt

Hermstedt

Kleinromstedt

Kodderitzsch

Kdsnitz

Minchengosserstadt

Niedertrebra

Stadt Bad Sulza

Obertrebra

Pfuhlsborn

Rannstedt

Burgermeister
(Landgemeinde)

Redaktions-

schluss

(immer freitags!)

03.01.2025

31.01.2025

07.03.2025

04.04.2025

29.04.2025
(Dienstag)
05.06.2025

(Donnerstag)
04.07.2025

01.08.2025

05.09.2025

01.10.2025
(Mittwoch)
29.10.2025
(Mittwoch)
05.12.2025

Erscheinungs-

tag

17.01.2025

14.02.2025

21.03.2025

17.04.2025

16.05.2025

20.06.2025

18.07.2025

15.08.2025

19.09.2025

17.10.2025

14.11.2025

19.12.2025

-

Nr.

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12



